Design Item

Bridal

Bouquet

Bridesmaids

Bouquets

Flower Girl
Designs’

Boutonniere's

Corsages

Ceremony Decor

Alter Arrangements

Chuppah or Canopy

Cedar Arch

Willow Branch

Arch

Reception Decor

Cake Flowers &

Table

Sweetheart Table

Head Table

Low Centerpieces
High Centerpieces
Card Table
Delivery & Setup

Rental Fees

Simple &

Attractive

$150.00

$100.00

'$30.00

$15.00

$25.00

$100.00

$400.00

$300.00

$500.00

$50.00

$50.00

$60.00

$150.00

$100.00

$300.00

$300.00

Detailed &

Distinctive

$200.00

$125.00°

$40.00

$20.00

$35.00

$150.00

$500.00

$400.00

$600.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$175.00

$125.00

$400.00

$400.00

Premium &

Spectacular

$250.00

$150.00™

$50.00

$30.00

$40.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$750.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500.00



