Design Item	Simple &	Detailed &	Premium &
	Attractive	Distinctive	<u>Spectacular</u>
Bridal	\$150.00	\$200.00	\$250.00
Bouquet			
Bridesmaids	\$100.00	\$125.00`	\$150.00``
Bouquets		4	4
Flower Girl	`\$30.00	\$40.00	\$50.00
Designs` Boutonniere's	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$30.00
Corsages	\$25.00	\$35.00	\$40.00
Ceremony Decor			
Alter Arrangements	\$100.00	\$150.00	\$200.00
Chuppah or Canopy	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
Cedar Arch	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
Willow Branch	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$750.00
Arch			
Reception Decor			
Cake Flowers &	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Table			
Sweetheart Table	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Head Table	450.00	475.00	4400.00
Low Centerpieces	\$60.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
High Centerpieces	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00
Card Table	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$150.00
Delivery & Setup	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$500.00
Rental Fees	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$500.00